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PRENOM

Présence

Participation

Travail
Perssonel

Examin

ADJMOUNI

Houyem

05

03

05

02

AGGAB

Amir

00

00

00

00

AIT BARA

Adel

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

ALl KHELIL

Feria

00

00

00

00

00

BENGUESMIA

Djamel eddine

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

BOUACIDA

Adel

/

/

/

/

/

BOUHEMILA

Amina

05

04

05

05

19.00

DAROUI

WAEL DAA
DINE

00

00

00

00

00

DRICI

Hamza

00

00

00

00

00

fallah

ouissam

05

3.5

05

04

GUMIRI

Abdelkader

00

00

00

00

00

HADEF

Djihanebelkais

1.5

05

KEMMAMINE

Imene

05

2.5

05

01

KHALFI

Feria

05

2.5

05

MANSERI

Chaima

05

1.5

05

MATALLAH

Hadil

05

02

05

MEDKOUR

Ayoub

3.5

05

MEGAIZI

Aya

2.5

05

MERADI

Inas

05

1.5

05

04

MESSADEK

Abdallah

00

00

00

00

SAIDI

Imed -
abdallah

05

02

05

01

TALEB

Asma

00

00

00

00

00

WIDDI

KHALIL

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

Congé
académique

ZAOUANI

Haithem

00

00

00

00

00

FARHATI

KHEIREDDINE

00

00

00

00

00




